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Agency: Decatur County EMS

Incident Number
E24003644

E24003645
E24003646
E24003647

E24003648
E24003649

Reported

08:05:58 11/02/24

13:20:38 11/02/24

13:34:33 11/02/24

16:46:23 11/02/24

23:04:03 11/02/24
01:28:11 11/03/24

Total Incidents for This Agency: 6

Decatur County Sheriff's Department
/ EMS Incident Summary Report, by Incident Number

Nature Incident Address Loctn

EMS DIABETIC 1654 W INDEPENDENCE ST,
GREENSBURG

EMS TRANSFER COLUMBUS REGIONAL,

EMS TRANSFER 720 N LINCOLN ST; DECATUR
COUNTY MEMORIAL HOSPITAL,

GREENSBURG
EMS BACK 1433 W BROCKWORTH DR APT A,
PAIN GREENSBURG

EMS TRANSFER ST VINCENT 86TH ST,
EMS DIABETIC 1605 N KALEIGH LN, GREENSBURG

ACT

ACT

ACT

ACT
ACT

Total Incident for This Report: 6

Report Includes:

All dates greater than "26989/26°, All agencies, All responsible persons, All dispositions, All conditions observed, All

conditions reported, All condition codes, All locations, All cities, All natures
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